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Misting Fan

MFS-26E
Mobile type

MFS-26L
Mobile type with
remote control

MFS SERIES STAND & WALL POWERFUL FAN



Misting Fan

MFS-20L
Mobile type with
remote control

MFW-20L
Wall type with
remote control



Powerful Fan

DFP SERIES STAND & WALL POWERFUL FAN



Powerful Fan

26”

26”

EFP-650T

EFP-650W

MODEL SIZE

240

240

VOLTAGE

1

1

PHASE

50

50

Hz

160

160

Watt

205

205

m3/min

80

80

dB(A)

> E Series Stand & wall powerful fan

DFP SERIES STAND & WALL POWERFUL FAN



Drum Fan



Commercial Fan



Commercial Fan



Axial Fan



Propeller Fan



Powerful Fan

PGH-10

PGH-12

PGH-14

PGH-16

PGH-18

PGH-20

PGH-24

PGH-30

PGH-35




